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92%

8%

Placement Percentage

Percentage of students placed so far

Percentage of students yet to be placed

Total Eligible Students 158 

Total Students Placed 145* 

Single Offers 88 

Dual Offers 39 

Triple Offers 13 

Four Offers 3 

Five Offers 2 



COMPANYWISE COUNT 

S.No COMPANY NAME PLACED COUNT 

1 CTS / CTS-E/ CTS GenC Next 32 

2 Accenture 27 

3 ZOHO 2 

4 Soliton 2 

5 Amazon 1 

6 Prodapt / Prodapt Advanced 20 

7 L&T TS 5 

8 LTI Level1/Level2/Level3 6 

9 Kaar Tech / Kaar SD 4 

10 Wipro 10 

11 HCL 7 

12 Infosys 2 

13 FORD 1 

14 Ivanti Technology 1 

15 KPIT 2 

16 PRESIDIO 1 

17 Mphasis 10 

18 TCS 1 

19 Virtusa 4 

20 Hexaware 1 

21 Dhyan N/Ws 1 

22  E-Con 1 

23 ATOS 1 

24 Altimetrik 2 

25 Thirdware Solutions 1 

Total Placed 145* 
*Placement is in progress 

 

STUDENTWISE LIST 

S.No. 
Register 

Number 
Full Name Photo 

Company 

Name 

1 111618106001 ABINAYA K 

 

Cognizant 



2 111618106002 AJEETH K 

 

Wipro 

3 111618106003 AKASH R 

 

Virtusa (AI & DS) 

4 111618106004 AKASH ARUMUGAM B S 

 

ZOHO 

5 111618106005 AKULA SANGEETHA 

 

Wipro 

6 111618106006 AMIR ABBAS 

 

Wipro 

7 111618106007 ANAND KUMAR 

 

Mphasis 

8 111618106008 ARUNA T  

 

Cognizant 

9 111618106009 ASWINI R 

 

Prodapt 

10 111618106011 BAVANI M 

 

Cognizant 



11 111618106012 BHAKIYA LAKSHMI S 

 

Cognizant 

12 111618106013 BHAVA THARANI V 

 

Prodapt 

13 111618106014 SREE DATTA BAIRAJU 

 

L&T TS 

14 111618106015 SREENADH BORRA 

 

Prodapt 

15 111618106016 CHAITHANYA CHOWDHARY E 

 

LTI-2 

16 111618106017 CHANDANA S 

 

Ivanti 

Technology 

17 111618106018 DILEEP CHANDRA 

 

LTI 

18 111618106019 CHEKURI KRISHNA SAI 

 

Cognizant 

19 111618106021 SANDEEP VARMA 

 

HCL 



20 111618106022 CH CHIRU DHANUSHYA PAANI 

 

KPIT 

21 111618106023 DEEPAK KUMAR K 

 

Cognizant 

22 111618106025 DHANIREDDY SRIJA REDDY 

 

Prodapt 

23 111618106026 DHANUSH V 

 

LTI-3 

24 111618106028 DIVYA G 

 

Cognizant 

25 111618106029 DIVYAA M.U. 

 

HCL 

26 111618106030 DORNALA MOHITHROHAN 

 

Accenture 

27 111618106032 ELAKIYA  CHUDER S S 

 

Cognizant 

28 111618106033 GIFTA PRARTHANA  B.G  

 

Cognizant 



29 111618106034 GOKUL R 

 

Prodapt 

30 111618106035 GOPESH  R 

 

Prodapt 

31 111618106036 GOWTHAM CHIRUTHANOOR 

 

Dhyan N/Ws 

32 111618106037 GOWTHAM S 

 

Prodapt 

33 111618106038 HARIHARAN  R 

 

L&T TS 

34 111618106039 HARINI K 

 

Wipro 

35 111618106041 HEMA LATHA 

 

Mphasis 

36 111618106042 HEMANTH R 

 

Accenture 

37 111618106043 HERSHITHA P 

 

Accenture 



38 111618106045 JAGHAN VISHWANATHAN A 

 

Virtusa (AI & DS) 

39 111618106046 JAIKARTHICK S 

 

E-Con 

40 111618106049 THATHA JASWANTH 

 

 LTI-3 

41 111618106050 JASWANTH REDDY PADALA 

 

PRESIDIO 

42 111618106051 JAYASHREE RAMAKRISHNAN 

 

Cognizant 

43 111618106052 JENIFER T A 

 

Infosys 

44 111618106053 JERNA VINCI R S 

 

Cognizant 

45 111618106054 JOSHUA J 

 

Soliton 

46 111618106057 KAMALESH J 

 

Accenture 



47 111618106059 KARTHICK H 

 

Accenture 

48 111618106060 KAVIYA SHREE.B 

 

Wipro 

49 111618106061 KAVUTURU VARALAXMY NITHYA 

 

Soliton 

50 111618106062 KAYALVIZHI S 

 

Cognizant 

51 111618106063 KESINENI DIVYA 

 

 Accenture 

52 111618106065 KONDURU SAI SUMANTH 

 

Cognizant-E 

53 111618106066 KRISSHNA J 

 

ZOHO 

54 111618106067 KRISTEN FREDRICK SOLOMON N 

 

Cognizant 

55 111618106068 KRITHICK  VC 

 

Wipro 



56 111618106069 LALITH KUMAR S 

 

FORD 

57 111618106070 LATEESH T V 

 

Mphasis 

58 111618106071 LAVENA S 

 

Cognizant 

59 111618106074 LOGANATHAN G 

 

Accenture 

60 111618106075 MADDIREDDY SATHISHREDDY 

 

Cognizant-E 

61 111618106076 MADHAN R 

 

 Accenture 

62 111618106077 MADHUMITHA DHAYALAN 

 

Wipro 

63 111618106078 MANDADAPU KRISHNA SAI 

 

Prodapt 

64 111618106079 THIRUPATHI REDDY MANDADI 

 

Prodapt 



65 111618106080 MANIKANTA SAI VENKATESH.P 

 

KPIT 

66 111618106082 MANOJ YADAV K.S 

 

L&T TS 

67 111618106083 VENKATA SRAVYA MARAM 

 

Accenture 

68 111618106084 MARTHULA DILEEP 

 

ATOS 

69 111618106085 VENKATA SAI MAHESH MARTHU 

 

Cognizant-E 

70 111618106087 MOHAMED WASIM 

 

Virtusa (AI & DS) 

71 111618106089 MUBEEN BEGUM SALEEM 

 

KAAR-SD 

72 111618106090 MUMMINENI VENKATA PRASAD 

 

HCL 

73 111618106091 MUPPALLA MONISH 

 

Mphasis 



74 111618106092 NALLU JASWANTH KUMAR 

 

Mphasis 

75 111618106093 NAMBAKA PUJASAINI 

 

Prodapt 

76 111618106094 NAMBURI PRIYANKA 

 

Mphasis 

77 111618106095 NEETA G 

 

Cognizant 

78 111618106096 NITHIN RAJA 

 

Cognizant 

79 111618106097 PAGADALA CHARMITHA 

 

 Accenture 

80 111618106098 PARTHASARATHY S 

 

Virtusa (AI & DS) 

81 111618106099 NISHITH REDDY 

 

Cognizant-E 

82 111618106100 PAWAN KALYAN 

 

Accenture 



83 111618106102 PERUMAREDDY SAI SANTHOSH 

 

Prodapt 

84 111618106103 PINNAM REDDY AVINASH REDDY 

 

Mphasis 

85 111618106104 PODILI SAI DINESH 

 

Hexaware 

86 111618106105 POLU SHASHANK REDDY 

 

HCL 

87 111618106107 PRAVEEN .S 

 

Accenture 

88 111618106109 PRIYADHARSHAN V.R 

 

Accenture 

89 111618106110 PRIYADHARSHINI PARTHIBAN 

 

Mphasis 

90 111618106112 RAGASUPRAJA S 

 

 Kaar SD 

91 111618106113 RAGHUNATH S 

 

Wipro 



92 111618106114 RAGHURAMAN S 

 

Accenture 

93 111618106115 RAMESH N R 

 

 Altimetrik 

94 111618106116 RASETTI SUDHEER KUMAR 

 

L&T TS 

95 111618106117 RESHMIKA D 

 

Accenture 

96 111618106118 RUPESH JP 

 

L&T TS 

97 111618106121 SAI KUMAR 

 

HCL 

98 111618106122 SAI RAKESH K V 

 

Amazon 

99 111618106123 SAKTHI SHREE 

 

Prodapt 

100 111618106124 SAMMANU JAHNAVI 

 

Prodapt 

101 111618106125 SANDHIYA M 

 

Prodapt 



102 111618106126 SANJAY S 

 

KAAR 

103 111618106127 SANJAYAADHI R 

 

Wipro 

104 111618106128 SANJAY KUMAR S 

 

Cognizant-E 

105 111618106130 SANJIVE KUMARAN 

 

 Cognizant-GenC 

Next 

106 111618106131 SANTHOSH R 

 

Accenture 

107 111618106132 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 

 

KAAR 

108 111618106133 SARAVANA KUMAR P 

 

Cognizant 

109 111618106135 G SASI KUMAR 

 

Accenture 

110 111618106136 SATHYA  NARAYNAN 

 

HCL 



111 111618106137 SENKADHIR SELVAN S 

 

Accenture 

112 111618106138 SENTHAMIZH  SELVAN S 

 

Cognizant 

113 111618106139 SHAIK SHAKEER 

 

 Accenture 

114 111618106140 SHANKARA NARAYANAN.B 

 

Cognizant-E 

115 111618106141 SHARMI G 

 

Cognizant 

116 111618106142 SHARMILI C 

 

Accenture 

117 111618106143 SHIVA K 

 

Thirdware 

Solutions 

118 111618106144 SHRIHARAN K S 

 

Cognizant 

119 111618106146 SINDHUJA  V. S.  

 

Cognizant 



120 111618106147 SNEGHA PRIYA V 

 

Prodapt 

121 111618106148 SOLLETI VENKATA HARSHAVARDHAN 

 

Mphasis 

122 111618106149 SOPHIKA S 

 

 Accenture 

123 111618106150 SOWMIYA P 

 

Prodapt 

124 111618106151 MAHESWARLA SREE MOUNA 

 

Infosys (InfyTQ) 

125 111618106152 R SRIDEVI 

 

Prodapt 

126 111618106153 SRIDHAR S 

 

Mphasis 

127 111618106154 SRIGEETHA A 

 

Accenture 

128 111618106155 SRI KRISHNA.V 

 

Accenture 

129 111618106156 SUBA SHREE 

 

Altimetrik 



130 111618106157 SURASANI MOUNISH REDDY 

 

Accenture 

131 111618106158 SUVETHA LAKSHMI D.R 

 

LTI 

132 111618106159 SWETHA D 

 

HCL 

133 111618106160 TALLURI SRICHANDANA 

 

Prodapt 

134 111618106161 TAMBA ARAVIND ROYAL 

 

Cognizant 

135 111618106162 THEERKAVI V 

 

Accenture 

136 111618106163 VENKATA MAHESH  TATHIREDDY 

 

TCS 

137 111618106164 UDAY B 

 

Accenture 

138 111618106168 VIJAYA SHANKAR T V 

 

LTI-2 

139 111618106169 VISHMITHA D 

 

Accenture 



 

 

STUDENTS UNDERGOING INTERNSHIP 

S.No. 
Register 
Number 

Student Name Company Name 

1 111618106001 ABINAYA K CTS 

2 111618106004 AKASH ARUMUGAM B S ZOHO 

3 111618106008 ARUNA.T THIRUMARAN CTS 

4 111618106011 BAVANI M CTS 

5 111618106012 BHAKIYA LAKSHMI S CTS 

6 111618106017 CHANDANA S Ivanti Technology 

7 111618106019 CHEKURI KRISHNA SAI CTS 

8 111618106022 CH CHIRU DHANUSHYA PAANI KPIT 

9 111618106028 DIVYA G CTS 

140 111618106170 VISHNU S 

 

Prodapt 

141 111618106173 YEPURU VINAY 

 

Cognizant-E 

142 111618106174 YESHVANTHINI V 

 

Cognizant 

143 111618106175 YOSHIKA K 

 

Cognizant 

144 111618106176 YUKESH KUMAR.R 

 

Wipro 

145 111618106177 YUVASRI K 

 

Prodapt 



10 111618106032 ELAKIYA CHUDER S S CTS 

11 111618106033 GIFTA PRARTHANA B.G CTS 

12 111618106034 GOKUL R Prodapt 

13 111618106035 GOPESH R Prodapt 

14 111618106038 HARIHARAN R L&T TS 

15 111618106050 JASWANTH REDDY PADALA PRESIDIO 

16 111618106051 JAYASHREE RAMAKRISHNAN CTS 

17 111618106053 JERNA VINCI R S CTS 

18 111618106054 JOSHUA J Soliton 

19 111618106061 KAVUTURU VARALAXMY NITHYA Soliton 

20 111618106062 KAYALVIZHI S CTS 

21 111618106065 KONDURU SAI SUMANTH CTS-E 

22 111618106066 KRISSHNA J ZOHO 

23 111618106067 KRISTEN FREDRICK SOLOMON N CTS 

24 111618106068 KRITHICK VC Wipro 

25 111618106071 LAVENA S CTS 

26 111618106075 MADDIREDDY SATHISHREDDY CTS-E 

27 111618106078 MANDADAPU KRISHNA SAI Prodapt 

28 111618106080 MANIKANTA SAI VENKATESH.P KPIT 

29 111618106085 VENKATA SAI MAHESH MARTHU CTS-E 

30 111618106089 MUBEEN BEGUM SALEEM KAAR-SD 

31 111618106095 NEETA G CTS 

32 111618106096 NITHIN RAJA CTS 

33 111618106104 PODILI SAI DINESH Hexaware 

34 111618106112 RAGASUPRAJA S Kaar SD 

35 111618106113 RAGHUNATH S Wipro 

36 111618106122 SAI RAKESH K V Amazon 

37 111618106123 SAKTHI SHREE Prodapt 

38 111618106124 SAMMANU JAHNAVI Prodapt 

39 111618106125 SANDHIYA M Prodapt 

40 111618106126 SANJAY S KAAR 

41 111618106128 SANJAY KUMAR S CTS-E 

42 111618106130 SANJIVE KUMARAN CTS-GenC Next 



43 111618106132 SANTHOSH KUMAR S KAAR 

44 111618106133 SARAVANA KUMAR P CTS 

45 111618106140 SHANKARA NARAYANAN.B CTS-E 

46 111618106141 SHARMI G CTS 

47 111618106143 SHIVA K 
Thirdware 
Solutions 

48 111618106146 SINDHUJA V. S. CTS 

49 111618106147 SNEGHA PRIYA V Prodapt 

50 111618106150 SOWMIYA P Prodapt 

51 111618106173 YEPURU VINAY CTS-E 

52 111618106174 YESHVANTHINI V CTS 

53 111618106175 YOSHIKA.K YOSHIKA CTS 

 

 


